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Anker Marie 04 9.45 9.309.30 9.75Colombier1. 37.80 ORNE

Perroset Lucie 04 9.50 9.209.40 9.45Gym La Coudre2. 37.55 ARGENTNE

Falchini Emma 03 9.30 9.259.20 9.50Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz3. 37.25 BRONZENE

Brandt Melissandre 03 9.40 9.159.30 9.30Ancienne La Chaux-de-F4. 37.15 *D*NE

Todeschini Kelia 05 9.60 8.959.15 9.25Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz5. 36.95 *D*NE

Louvier Jasmine 05 9.30 8.759.20 9.30Les Verrières6. 36.55 *D*NE

Cherif Menel 04 9.15 8.959.20 9.15Gym La Coudre7. 36.45 *D*NE

Aeberli Noami 03 9.05 8.759.30 9.10Le Landeron8. 36.20 *D*NE

Rey Angie 03 9.05 8.959.10 9.10Couvet9. 36.20 *D*NE

Taha Cyrile 03 8.95 8.909.30 8.95FSG Le Locle10. 36.10 *D*NE

Billieux Elodie 03 8.95 9.109.20 8.85Gym La Coudre11. 36.10 *D*NE

Hawrylko Chloé 01 9.10 8.858.90 9.25Chézard-St-Martin12. 36.10 *D*NE

Wälti Tess 03 8.95 8.759.15 9.15Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F13. 36.00 *D*NE

Zbinden Yaëlle 03 9.00 8.858.85 9.20Le Landeron14. 35.90 *D*NE

Demoingeot Méline 03 9.10 8.808.70 9.20Gym La Coudre15. 35.80 *D*NE

Kunzi Elsa 05 9.15 8.409.30 8.80Gym La Coudre16. 35.65 *D*NE

Vuilleumier Lorine 02 8.70 8.759.05 9.15Chézard-St-Martin17. 35.65 *D*NE

Smith Hanna 04 9.15 8.658.90 8.95Gym La Coudre18. 35.65 *D*NE

Ducommun Orane 04 8.60 8.858.95 9.05Gym La Coudre19. 35.45 *D*NE

Balanche Marion 03 8.70 8.959.00 8.75Les Ponts-de-Martel20. 35.40 *D*NE

Galzin Justine 02 9.35 8.559.00 8.50Chézard-St-Martin21. 35.40 *D*NE

Rey Naokie 03 8.45 8.808.95 9.20Couvet22. 35.40 *D*NE

Gobeil Silène 02 9.30 8.859.25 7.95Chézard-St-Martin23. 35.35 *D*NE

Imwinkelried Maëlle 02 9.00 8.759.00 8.60Neuchâtel Gym24. 35.35 *D*NE

Keller Céline 01 8.90 8.458.75 9.25Chézard-St-Martin25. 35.35 *D*NE

Stauffacher Sophie 00 8.80 9.008.65 8.90Chézard-St-Martin26. 35.35 *D*NE

Bobillier Alicia 04 9.20 8.908.85 8.30Couvet27. 35.25NE

Fallet Eloïse 03 9.30 8.758.45 8.65Chézard-St-Martin28. 35.15NE

Simonin Zoé 03 8.85 8.709.00 8.55Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra29. 35.10NE

Berisha Meri 01 8.80 8.908.85 8.45Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra30. 35.00NE

Billieux Julie 04 8.70 8.508.95 8.75Gym La Coudre31. 34.90NE

Nydegger Lorie 02 8.70 8.808.40 9.00Gym La Coudre32. 34.90NE

Jeanneret Emilie 04 8.70 8.808.95 8.35Les Ponts-de-Martel33. 34.80NE

Hochreutener Alicia 04 8.50 8.808.70 8.80Savagnier34. 34.80NE

Klauser Lola 03 8.90 8.408.60 8.85Couvet35. 34.75NE

Amstutz Lou 04 8.40 8.658.95 8.70Les Verrières36. 34.70NE

Hennebel Lucie 01 8.90 8.808.70 8.30Couvet37. 34.70NE

Rothenbüler Yulika 02 9.00 8.508.55 8.65Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra38. 34.70NE

Lesquereux Cloé 04 8.70 8.708.90 8.35Ancienne La Chaux-de-F39. 34.65NE

Mavilla Melina 04 8.80 8.558.65 8.65Ancienne La Chaux-de-F40. 34.65NE

Brodard Théa 05 8.90 8.808.85 8.05Neuchâtel Gym41. 34.60NE

Sabot Clara 02 8.75 8.458.80 8.60Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra42. 34.60NE

Cherif Mariam 02 8.40 8.408.65 9.05Gym La Coudre43. 34.50NE

Stawarz Salomé 03 8.70 8.408.85 8.45Ancienne La Chaux-de-F44. 34.40NE

Hügli Nadia 05 9.00 9.107.95 8.35Savagnier45. 34.40NE

Pineau Camille 98 8.25 8.409.05 8.65Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra46. 34.35NE

Esposito Martina 04 8.30 8.608.70 8.75Abeille La Chaux-de-Fon47. 34.35NE
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Cher Livia 02 8.55 8.708.45 8.65Chézard-St-Martin48. 34.35NE

Thiebaud Lennie 03 8.50 8.409.05 8.35FSG Le Locle49. 34.30NE

Glauser Marion 04 8.30 8.559.10 8.20Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F50. 34.15NE

Clément Tina 02 8.50 8.308.65 8.70Chézard-St-Martin51. 34.15NE

Rachid Nadia 03 8.30 8.408.60 8.85Gym La Coudre52. 34.15NE

Mahamoud Laïla 05 8.50 8.308.90 8.40Neuchâtel Gym53. 34.10NE

Brunner Alice 01 8.60 8.558.80 8.15Chézard-St-Martin54. 34.10NE

Bargo Eva 06 8.40 8.808.55 8.30Couvet55. 34.05NE

Goguely Numa 04 8.50 8.408.45 8.60Les Verrières56. 33.95NE

Banon Alyssia 03 8.40 8.258.90 8.35Gym La Coudre57. 33.90NE

Jeanbourquin Pauline 03 8.65 8.158.80 8.30Gym La Coudre58. 33.90NE

Da Silva Tatiana 02 8.45 7.858.80 8.75Abeille La Chaux-de-Fon59. 33.85NE

Da Costa Pereira Salomé 04 8.30 8.058.25 9.15Couvet60. 33.75NE

Amazouz Anaïs 04 8.55 8.458.60 8.10Ancienne La Chaux-de-F61. 33.70NE

Allenbach Léane 04 8.50 8.208.40 8.55Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F62. 33.65NE

Baumann Ilena 05 8.15 8.208.65 8.50Couvet63. 33.50NE

Fleury Léonie 04 8.25 8.259.00 7.95Gym La Coudre64. 33.45NE

Uslu Ösge 03 8.35 8.358.75 7.95Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F65. 33.40NE

Fragoso Pinto Inès 04 8.40 8.508.00 8.50Couvet66. 33.40NE

Chevalier Sheryl 06 8.00 8.208.85 8.30Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra67. 33.35NE

Bouvier Léanne 05 8.65 8.408.80 7.35Les Verrières68. 33.20NE

Da Silva Erika 00 8.10 7.958.55 8.25Abeille La Chaux-de-Fon69. 32.85NE

Thomas Samantha 01 8.30 8.058.10 8.25Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F70. 32.70NE

Hasler Sophia 02 8.00 7.608.40 8.20Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F71. 32.20NE

Caliskan Sevil 03 8.80 7.907.70 7.80Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F72. 32.20NE
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Roca Maeva 02 9.60 9.409.45 9.30Colombier1. 37.75 ORNE

Crespin Luna-Li 02 9.60 9.459.35 9.35Colombier2. 37.75 ARGENTNE

Darphin Ladina 01 9.35 9.658.95 9.50Les Verrières3. 37.45 BRONZENE

Hotz Camille 02 9.55 9.359.05 9.00Colombier4. 36.95 *D*NE

Singele Manon 01 9.10 9.709.05 8.90Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F5. 36.75 *D*NE

Vonlaufen Chloé 03 9.35 9.059.00 9.25Les Verrières6. 36.65 *D*NE

Tschopp Léane 00 9.35 9.109.05 9.00Chézard-St-Martin7. 36.50 *D*NE

Leimgruber Eva 03 9.45 9.408.60 9.00Ancienne La Chaux-de-F8. 36.45 *D*NE

Rousselet Léa 01 9.05 9.258.80 9.20Les Verrières9. 36.30 *D*NE

Aellen Céline 00 8.75 9.558.80 9.05Les Verrières10. 36.15 *D*NE

Bacha Nora 01 9.00 9.059.05 9.00Chézard-St-Martin11. 36.10 *D*NE

Barbier Emma 03 9.20 9.509.05 8.20Le Landeron12. 35.95 *D*NE

Herrmann Magaly 02 9.20 9.508.45 8.70Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra13. 35.85 *D*NE

Combremont Emma 03 9.10 9.258.80 8.60Le Landeron14. 35.75 *D*NE

Tahou Maëva 02 8.75 9.008.95 8.90FSG Le Locle15. 35.60 *D*NE

Jorda Margot 04 9.15 9.058.75 8.60Les Verrières16. 35.55 *D*NE

Dellanegra Justine 04 9.10 8.808.80 8.80Ancienne La Chaux-de-F17. 35.50 *D*NE

Vonlaufen Laura 01 9.10 9.058.60 8.75Les Verrières18. 35.50 *D*NE

Fort Coline 01 9.15 9.458.95 7.80Les Ponts-de-Martel19. 35.35 *D*NE

Cséfalvay Jessica 04 8.90 9.408.35 8.55Savagnier20. 35.20 *D*NE

Biedermann Aïna 02 8.85 9.008.45 8.75Serrières21. 35.05 *D*NE

Aellen Valérie 03 9.05 9.058.35 8.60Les Verrières22. 35.05 *D*NE

Bayarkci Eda 01 8.85 8.658.90 8.50FSG Le Locle23. 34.90 *D*NE

Balmer Estelle 00 8.50 9.208.75 8.45Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra24. 34.90 *D*NE

Bärtschi Eloïse 03 8.60 8.908.40 9.00Gym La Coudre25. 34.90 *D*NE

Kämpf Ophélie 02 9.45 9.408.80 7.20Les Ponts-de-Martel26. 34.85NE

Stämpfli Manon 01 8.50 8.708.75 8.90Les Verrières27. 34.85NE

Fretzios Anastasia 01 9.05 8.658.50 8.65Couvet28. 34.85NE

Bouvier Clara 03 9.05 9.208.45 8.15Les Verrières29. 34.85NE

Soguel Apolline 02 8.75 8.908.80 8.35Les Ponts-de-Martel30. 34.80NE

Chuard Justine 02 9.00 9.408.35 8.00Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F31. 34.75NE

Lüthi Naïcïa 03 8.85 8.858.35 8.65Les Verrières32. 34.70NE

Macciolli Océane 99 9.10 8.408.45 8.65Serrières33. 34.60NE

Quaranta Ilona 04 9.25 8.458.45 8.45Ancienne La Chaux-de-F34. 34.60NE

Fournier Fanny 06 9.00 8.108.85 8.60Ancienne La Chaux-de-F35. 34.55NE

Santos Soraya 00 9.00 8.358.65 8.50Serrières36. 34.50NE

Florey Anouk 01 9.00 8.558.60 8.15Neuchâtel Gym37. 34.30NE

Pizzolon Jeanne 01 8.95 8.958.70 7.65Couvet38. 34.25NE

Lehnherr Charlotte 01 9.05 8.508.55 8.15Chézard-St-Martin39. 34.25NE

Lauper Sollène 02 9.00 8.558.60 8.00Serrières40. 34.15NE

Aegerter Céline 03 8.90 8.858.45 7.80Gym La Coudre41. 34.00NE

Aegerter Mélissa 00 9.00 8.158.10 8.65Gym La Coudre42. 33.90NE

Stämpfli Romane 03 8.30 8.708.55 8.25Les Verrières43. 33.80NE

Wälti Laura 01 8.75 8.308.35 8.40FSG Le Locle44. 33.80NE

Forino Shania 02 8.55 8.008.40 8.80FSG Le Locle45. 33.75NE

Froidevaux Marion 97 8.50 7.808.70 8.65Neuchâtel Gym46. 33.65NE

Caliskan Rucan 01 8.45 8.758.40 7.85Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F47. 33.45NE
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Vignoli Léa 03 9.20 8.457.75 8.00Serrières48. 33.40NE

Temel Nilay 01 8.50 8.008.55 8.15Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F49. 33.20NE

Wälti Sarah 03 9.00 7.608.45 8.15FSG Le Locle50. 33.20NE

Costa Alves Isabela 02 8.70 8.008.20 8.30FSG Le Locle51. 33.20NE

Audetat Kenya 04 8.35 8.357.80 8.65Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra52. 33.15NE

Jobin Louise 04 8.50 8.158.30 8.05Abeille La Chaux-de-Fon53. 33.00NE

Herrmann Jessica 00 8.50 8.457.60 8.40Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra54. 32.95NE

Moreira Daniela 03 8.90 8.807.95 7.20Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F55. 32.85NE

Repele Elisa 00 9.00 8.307.05 8.50Gym La Coudre56. 32.85NE

Zimmer Mathilde 02 8.40 7.958.60 7.80Neuchâtel Gym57. 32.75NE

Sester Charlène 01 8.25 8.807.85 7.50Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F58. 32.40NE

Ferreira Joana 01 8.20 8.108.05 7.55Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F59. 31.90NE

Huguenin Vanessa 02 8.45 7.957.50 8.00Les Verrières60. 31.90NE

Droz-Vincent Manon 04 8.70 7.858.15 7.00Les Verrières61. 31.70NE

Jaafar Zaynab 02 8.35 7.458.30 7.10Neuchâtel Gym62. 31.20NE

Laneve Margaux 98 8.50 6.557.40 8.05Abeille La Chaux-de-Fon63. 30.50NE

Allenbach Ivana 02 8.15 7.807.30 7.10Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F64. 30.35NE
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Anker Manon 00 9.30 9.509.00 9.35Colombier1. 37.15 ORNE

Nussbaumer Marine 02 9.20 9.309.15 9.10Les Ponts-de-Martel2. 36.75 ARGENTNE

Grillet Elise 02 9.15 9.509.10 8.70Les Verrières3. 36.45 BRONZENE

Jacquet Aurore 02 9.15 9.258.90 9.10Les Verrières4. 36.40 *D*NE

Trian Aurélia 00 9.15 8.958.90 9.30Colombier5. 36.30 *D*NE

Roehrich Aurélie 03 9.15 9.258.70 9.20Ancienne La Chaux-de-F6. 36.30 *D*NE

Glassey Lucie 04 9.00 9.109.05 9.10Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz7. 36.25 *D*NE

Sollberger Noémie 01 8.80 9.458.65 9.20Le Landeron8. 36.10 *D*NE

Jeannier Léonie 02 9.05 9.458.85 8.70Les Verrières9. 36.05 *D*NE

Campanario Margot 00 9.05 9.308.85 8.80Ancienne La Chaux-de-F10. 36.00 *D*NE

Grueninger Camille 00 8.90 9.308.65 9.15Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra11. 36.00 *D*NE

Marti Maeva 01 8.90 9.158.75 9.10Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra12. 35.90 *D*NE

Monard Jamie 02 9.10 8.908.95 8.75Colombier13. 35.70 *D*NE

Amstutz Camille 00 8.90 9.308.70 8.75Les Verrières14. 35.65 *D*NE

Louvrier Juliette 02 8.80 9.108.55 8.90Les Verrières15. 35.35NE

Gobbo Audine 02 9.05 9.308.50 8.30Le Landeron16. 35.15NE

Biedermann Malika 96 8.40 9.208.95 8.55Serrières17. 35.10NE

Kolonovics Emilie 02 8.50 8.658.90 8.90Les Ponts-de-Martel18. 34.95NE

Nia Maeva 04 8.95 8.958.45 8.55Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz19. 34.90NE

Bichsel Chloé 99 8.70 9.108.40 8.50Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra20. 34.70NE

Jobin Marine 98 8.15 9.008.60 8.80Serrières21. 34.55NE

Mele Shanesia 97 8.65 8.808.65 8.25Couvet22. 34.35NE

Bédat Salomé 01 8.40 9.058.45 8.45Ancienne La Chaux-de-F23. 34.35NE

Guyot Matilde 01 8.55 8.458.70 8.50Ancienne La Chaux-de-F24. 34.20NE

Cherbuin Delphine 96 8.95 8.358.70 8.20Couvet25. 34.20NE

Renaud Julie 98 8.45 8.708.40 8.65Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F26. 34.20NE

Lazzarini Anaïs 99 7.90 8.708.45 9.10Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F27. 34.15NE

Stutz Marie 01 8.85 8.558.65 8.05Savagnier28. 34.10NE

Gross Oriane 01 8.65 8.308.80 8.30Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz29. 34.05NE

Ipek Kim 00 8.65 8.558.40 8.45Ancienne La Chaux-de-F30. 34.05NE

Ruffieux Typhaine 02 8.40 8.308.75 8.55Couvet31. 34.00NE

Roehrich Océane 99 8.60 9.008.05 8.35Ancienne La Chaux-de-F32. 34.00NE

Klaus Mélanie 99 8.15 8.558.65 8.30Savagnier33. 33.65NE

Rollier Elea 02 8.60 8.458.50 7.95Savagnier34. 33.50NE

Fontela Maïté 98 8.15 8.058.20 8.05Chézard-St-Martin35. 32.45NE

Voisard Daneline 98 7.30 8.707.95 8.00Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra36. 31.95NE

Humbel Cécilia 00 7.00 8.108.30 8.35Gym La Coudre37. 31.75NE

Chariatte India 00 7.00 8.108.30 7.95Couvet38. 31.35NE

Goujon Mathilde 01 8.40 5.808.65 7.60Chézard-St-Martin39. 30.45NE

Pitussi Chloé 99 7.00 5.307.75 7.95Chézard-St-Martin40. 28.00NE



RESULTATSRESULTATSRESULTATSRESULTATS

Championnat cantonal  Agrès individuels 2012

Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz

28 / 29.04.2012

C4 : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Galvan Yela 00 8.70 9.309.75 9.00Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz1. 36.75 ORNE

Ruchat Gimmi Mégane 02 8.55 9.359.80 9.00Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz2. 36.70 ARGENTNE

Waeber Mélyssa 01 8.95 9.409.00 8.45Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz3. 35.80 BRONZENE

Amez-Droz Chloé 99 8.85 9.008.95 8.90Ancienne La Chaux-de-F4. 35.70 *D*NE

Cohen Perrine 01 8.25 9.159.30 8.65Savagnier5. 35.35 *D*NE

Jaccard Leila 98 8.50 9.209.05 8.55Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz6. 35.30 *D*NE

Chevroulet Jade 02 8.40 9.259.10 7.75Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz7. 34.50 *D*NE

Vuille Anaïs 00 8.70 8.608.55 8.60Les Verrières8. 34.45 *D*NE

Hadorn Océane 00 8.00 8.259.40 8.40Le Landeron9. 34.05 *D*NE

Carnal Romy 8.20 8.109.40 8.30Le Landeron10. 34.00 *D*NE

Noirjean Maelle 00 8.70 7.359.50 8.35Le Landeron11. 33.90 *D*NE

Chatellard Amélie 00 8.50 8.358.90 8.15Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F12. 33.90 *D*NE

Delacour Cassandre 02 8.75 8.309.20 7.60Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz13. 33.85 *D*NE

Locatelli Carmelle 99 8.40 8.658.65 8.15Gym La Coudre14. 33.85 *D*NE

Jeannier Louise 00 8.40 8.858.50 8.05Les Verrières15. 33.80 *D*NE

Codoni Clara 99 8.80 8.658.40 7.95Les Verrières16. 33.80 *D*NE

Decrauzat Aline 00 7.75 8.708.80 8.45Gym La Coudre17. 33.70 *D*NE

Götz Lucie 98 7.95 8.658.40 8.60Chézard-St-Martin18. 33.60NE

Knuchel Marie 99 8.50 7.409.00 8.30Le Landeron19. 33.20NE

Paone Giulia 98 7.90 7.958.65 8.60Serrières20. 33.10NE

Comte Emilie 01 7.50 9.108.65 7.80Les Ponts-de-Martel21. 33.05NE

Vorpe Amandine 98 7.90 8.508.25 8.40FSG Le Locle22. 33.05NE

Guye-Bergeret Héloise 02 7.35 9.058.55 8.00Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz23. 32.95NE

Hoesli Léna 99 8.80 8.407.30 8.45Ancienne La Chaux-de-F24. 32.95NE

Jaquet Amaëlle 00 8.35 8.307.70 8.40Couvet25. 32.75NE

Rosselet Marie 98 8.25 7.758.60 8.00Les Verrières26. 32.60NE

Macabrey Fanny 99 7.55 7.909.05 8.05Le Landeron27. 32.55NE

Oppliger Nadine 00 8.00 7.608.60 8.35Chézard-St-Martin28. 32.55NE

Monnier Méline 00 8.10 8.108.20 8.15Chézard-St-Martin29. 32.55NE

Monnier Eloïse 01 7.15 8.708.80 7.65Chézard-St-Martin30. 32.30NE

Buehler Charlotte 98 7.55 8.558.50 7.65Gym La Coudre31. 32.25NE

Lazzarini Nina 99 7.90 7.758.60 7.95Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F32. 32.20NE

Nanchen Tracey 98 7.30 8.758.05 7.90Serrières33. 32.00NE

Rey Jamie 01 8.45 8.057.85 7.60Couvet34. 31.95NE

Santschi Marine 99 8.00 8.458.60 6.80Les Ponts-de-Martel35. 31.85NE

Macciolli Florine 02 7.50 8.157.90 8.20Serrières36. 31.75NE

Zurbuchen Kimberly 96 7.75 7.707.80 8.35FSG Le Locle37. 31.60NE

Rollier Loanne 00 7.55 8.457.90 7.65Savagnier38. 31.55NE

Vauthier Romane 00 8.00 7.707.55 8.25Savagnier39. 31.50NE

Vouga Sandy 99 7.05 8.608.70 7.05Les Ponts-de-Martel40. 31.40NE

Jacot-Guillarmod Jessica 98 7.55 7.708.65 7.50Gym La Coudre41. 31.40NE

Da Silva Tania 96 6.75 8.108.90 7.60Gym La Coudre42. 31.35NE

Voegli Camille 99 6.85 7.658.45 8.10Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F43. 31.05NE

Perrenoud Coralie 97 7.25 7.658.05 8.05FSG Le Locle44. 31.00NE

Homberger Julie 99 7.60 7.607.90 7.70Gym La Coudre45. 30.80NE

Cornu Eliane 96 7.00 7.558.25 7.70Gym La Coudre46. 30.50NE

Liechti Maroussia 98 7.35 6.708.90 7.35Neuchâtel Gym47. 30.30NE
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Kusch Justine 96 6.30 7.508.10 7.85Gym La Coudre48. 29.75NE

Paris Amélia 00 6.90 7.857.20 7.80Serrières49. 29.75NE
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Currit Caroline 97 9.25 8.609.35 9.35Les Verrières1. 36.55 ORNE

Frütiger Loïse 99 9.25 9.058.80 9.35Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz2. 36.45 ARGENTNE

Sancey Laurène 97 9.10 8.809.30 9.05Les Verrières3. 36.25 BRONZENE

Berthoud Marine 99 9.05 8.409.10 9.45Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz4. 36.00 *D*NE

Clerc Emilie 99 8.80 9.108.80 8.90Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz5. 35.60 *D*NE

Guye-Bergeret Nora 97 9.00 8.808.75 9.05Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz6. 35.60 *D*NE

Longobardi Mara 98 9.00 9.058.80 8.65Ancienne La Chaux-de-F7. 35.50 *D*NE

Trian Alessia 98 9.20 8.808.70 8.75Colombier8. 35.45 *D*NE

Jeanneret Nastasia 97 9.15 8.808.70 8.60Ancienne La Chaux-de-F9. 35.25 *D*NE

Amez-Droz Océane 98 8.75 8.758.40 9.35Ancienne La Chaux-de-F10. 35.25 *D*NE

Schwizgebel Elsa 97 9.10 8.558.75 8.70Colombier11. 35.10 *D*NE

Donzé Anabelle 98 8.80 8.608.10 9.05Les Ponts-de-Martel12. 34.55 *D*NE

Brügger Olivia 99 8.75 8.758.55 8.45Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz13. 34.50 *D*NE

Chatellard Justine 97 9.15 8.458.50 8.00Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F14. 34.10 *D*NE

Kupferschmied Anne-Sophie 94 8.25 8.458.30 9.00Gym La Coudre15. 34.00 *D*NE

Hugi Sarah 96 8.50 7.658.70 8.85Gym La Coudre16. 33.70 *D*NE

Vuille Gabrielle 95 8.70 8.258.55 8.10Couvet17. 33.60NE

Mettraux Laetitia 97 8.30 7.858.45 8.90Gym La Coudre18. 33.50NE

Naine Noémie 98 8.20 7.608.80 8.85Gym La Coudre19. 33.45NE

Klaus Valérie 95 8.15 8.607.95 8.50Savagnier20. 33.20NE

Da Silva Claudia 94 7.20 8.508.45 8.50Gym La Coudre21. 32.65NE

Perreira Sonia 89 8.40 8.108.10 8.00Savagnier22. 32.60NE

Wyss Olivia 96 8.20 7.408.45 8.20Neuchâtel Gym23. 32.25NE

Probst Oriane 98 8.25 7.307.80 8.45Chézard-St-Martin24. 31.80NE

Römer Emilie 96 8.10 7.257.90 8.50Le Landeron25. 31.75NE

Spengler Laurence 93 7.70 7.957.60 8.45Neuchâtel Gym26. 31.70NE

Robin Camille 92 8.30 7.607.45 8.30Chézard-St-Martin27. 31.65NE

Graf Ariane 97 7.95 7.807.35 8.50Couvet28. 31.60NE

Vuilleumier Jil 95 8.00 7.757.60 8.20Neuchâtel Gym29. 31.55NE

Kähr Léa 97 7.95 8.406.90 8.20Couvet30. 31.45NE

Rocchetti Vanessa 98 7.95 7.906.80 8.75Gym La Coudre31. 31.40NE

Juvet Typhaine 88 7.10 8.007.90 8.15Neuchâtel Gym32. 31.15NE

Jornod Noémie 97 7.80 7.707.30 8.35Couvet33. 31.15NE

Bellenot Joélie 93 7.25 7.707.90 7.85Chézard-St-Martin34. 30.70NE

Frey Morgane 96 7.65 7.157.50 8.35Gym La Coudre35. 30.65NE

Ravenel Elia 97 7.05 8.007.45 8.00Gym La Coudre36. 30.50NE

Vahldieck Paula 95 8.05 7.306.80 8.30Le Landeron37. 30.45NE

Klezar Marion 96 7.50 7.157.55 7.80Gym La Coudre38. 30.00NE

Geromin Martins Alessia 98 7.90 8.355.60 8.00Serrières39. 29.85NE

Gyger Elise 97 8.10 6.907.80 7.00Les Ponts-de-Martel40. 29.80NE

Perret Fanny 97 8.65 6.756.80 6.95Chézard-St-Martin41. 29.15NE

Angelozzi Léa 00 7.75 7.855.00 8.50Serrières42. 29.10NE

Ribeiro Soraya 96 7.50 6.056.60 7.40Serrières43. 27.55NE

Galvan Lisa 99 8.25 7.857.75 0.00Ancienne La Chaux-de-F44. 23.85NE

Roethenbühler Elisa 97 7.50 0.007.45 8.35Le Landeron45. 23.30NE
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Marchand Morgane 96 8.85 9.009.35 9.50Colombier1. 36.70 ORNE

Deagostini Lara 98 9.30 9.259.15 8.85Colombier2. 36.55 ARGENTNE

Delacour Gwennaelle 97 9.10 9.109.20 8.45Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz3. 35.85 BRONZENE

Menoud Pauline 96 9.15 8.558.55 9.15Colombier4. 35.40 *D*NE

Choffat Chloé 96 9.10 8.608.25 9.40Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz5. 35.35 *D*NE

Maier Selver 96 9.45 7.658.95 9.00Colombier6. 35.05 *D*NE

Christinat Alison 96 8.25 8.708.45 9.10Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz7. 34.50NE

Jaques Christine-Lau 95 8.25 8.558.55 7.80Ancienne La Chaux-de-F8. 33.15NE

Houriet Margaux 94 8.65 7.308.05 9.00Colombier9. 33.00NE

Nussbaumer Charline 96 8.40 8.507.75 7.50Les Ponts-de-Martel10. 32.15NE

Vuilleumier Loue 93 8.50 7.957.45 7.95Neuchâtel Gym11. 31.85NE

Grand Clévia 94 7.65 7.158.25 8.25Gym La Coudre12. 31.30NE

Silagy Julie 94 8.75 7.956.55 8.05Neuchâtel Gym13. 31.30NE

Delay Laurène 94 8.15 7.957.60 6.70Les Ponts-de-Martel14. 30.40NE

Schweizer Tess 93 7.55 6.057.50 8.30Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F15. 29.40NE

Thiébaud Marie 92 6.85 7.357.05 7.95Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F16. 29.20NE

Rosselet Oksana 94 8.05 5.307.75 8.00Les Verrières17. 29.10NE

C7 : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Evard Océane 91 9.60 9.609.60 9.75Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz1. 38.55 ORNE

Detraz Thelma 96 9.55 9.359.15 9.35Colombier2. 37.40 ARGENTNE

Sester Maude 92 9.20 9.109.25 9.35Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz3. 36.90 BRONZENE

Bourquin Rachel 90 8.95 8.859.20 9.00Neuchâtel Gym4. 36.00NE

Jeckelmann Marie-Noëlle 96 8.20 9.159.05 9.40Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz5. 35.80NE

Sester Maïté 90 8.90 9.308.65 8.85Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz6. 35.70NE

Guidi Alexia 96 8.80 8.908.55 8.50Ancienne La Chaux-de-F7. 34.75NE

Habersaat Laure 81 8.40 8.608.05 8.75Gym La Coudre8. 33.80NE

Mueller Laeticia 85 8.05 8.308.50 8.75Neuchâtel Gym9. 33.60NE

Chatelain Emma 81 7.80 8.108.95 8.05Neuchâtel Gym10. 32.90NE

Dubois Shandi 93 7.00 8.458.40 9.00Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz11. 32.85NE

CD/H : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Kling Sophie 76 9.55 9.659.50 9.45Colombier1. 38.15 ORNE

Spycher Odile 88 8.95 8.909.25 9.40Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F2. 36.50 ARGENTNE

DuBois Virginie 90 8.65 8.709.25 9.50Colombier3. 36.10 BRONZENE

Von Ballmoos Carole 83 8.95 8.708.50 8.35Neuchâtel Gym4. 34.50NE
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Froidevaux Maxime 00 8.95 8.658.95 9.25 8.50Chézard-St-Martin1. 44.30 ORNE

Götz Jocelyn 02 8.65 9.059.15 8.70 8.70Chézard-St-Martin2. 44.25 ARGENTNE

Fussinger Diego 04 8.95 8.908.95 8.95 8.45Gym La Coudre3. 44.20 BRONZENE

Nugues Bastien 03 8.65 8.909.10 9.00 8.35Savagnier4. 44.00NE

Leimgruber Dany 06 9.10 8.758.95 8.80 8.25Ancienne La Chaux-de-F5. 43.85NE

Wahler Julien 04 8.80 8.559.20 8.25 8.55Gym La Coudre6. 43.35NE

Choffat Jérémy 04 8.65 8.708.55 9.10 8.25Ancienne La Chaux-de-F7. 43.25NE

Sabot Vincent 00 7.95 8.758.90 8.85 8.35Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra8. 42.80NE

Böni Demian 03 8.50 8.058.80 8.20 8.20Chézard-St-Martin9. 41.75NE

C2 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Grall Lucas Raphaël 02 9.45 9.259.15 9.35 8.55Gym La Coudre1. 45.75 ORNE

Garcia Nathan 03 9.25 9.158.95 9.60 8.65Serrières2. 45.60 ARGENTNE

Audetat Kevin 01 9.40 9.209.10 8.80 8.45Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra3. 44.95 BRONZENE

Perret Yoan 02 9.05 9.408.50 9.40 8.60Savagnier4. 44.95 *D*NE

Pisino Ugo 02 9.40 8.759.05 8.90 8.80Serrières5. 44.90 *D*NE

Wyss Noé 02 9.10 9.108.95 8.35 8.40Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F6. 43.90 *D*NE

Ducommun Yanis 00 9.10 8.658.65 8.95 8.45Gym La Coudre7. 43.80NE

Cséfalvay Julien 04 9.00 8.708.70 8.70 8.65Savagnier8. 43.75NE

Tulli Rémy 02 8.95 9.058.30 9.05 8.30Chézard-St-Martin9. 43.65NE

Persoz Maxime 99 8.80 8.509.05 8.50 8.40Gym La Coudre10. 43.25NE

Saffore Léonor 01 8.80 8.708.70 8.80 8.20Les Verrières11. 43.20NE

Bourgon Jules 03 8.25 8.408.90 8.90 8.55Les Verrières12. 43.00NE

Ipek Igor 02 9.05 8.808.60 7.90 8.25Ancienne La Chaux-de-F13. 42.60NE

Smith Emile 02 8.85 8.208.80 8.20 8.20Gym La Coudre14. 42.25NE

Smith Elie 00 8.65 7.108.50 9.60 8.05Gym La Coudre15. 41.90NE

Wenger Inoé 00 8.55 8.558.20 8.25 8.35Chézard-St-Martin16. 41.90NE

Jaquet Thomas 03 8.20 8.458.70 7.90 8.55Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F17. 41.80NE

Dubois Esteban 02 8.55 8.257.90 8.75 8.25Chézard-St-Martin18. 41.70NE

C3 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Zürcher Adrien 00 9.50 9.359.10 9.05 8.95Ancienne La Chaux-de-F1. 45.95 ORNE

Liechti Killian 00 8.80 9.158.65 8.55 8.70Neuchâtel Gym2. 43.85 ARGENTNE

Zimmer Miguel 98 8.65 8.858.70 8.90 8.40Gym La Coudre3. 43.50 BRONZENE

Aellen Raphaël 01 9.00 8.608.30 8.40 8.40Couvet4. 42.70NE

Salvia Kevin 01 8.90 8.258.10 9.10 8.35Chézard-St-Martin5. 42.70NE

Pesenti Mirco 00 9.20 8.058.45 9.00 7.40Ancienne La Chaux-de-F6. 42.10NE

Sancey Louis 03 8.90 7.808.30 8.55 8.20Les Verrières7. 41.75NE

Donzé Martin 00 8.45 8.458.45 8.15 7.95Chézard-St-Martin8. 41.45NE

Galzin Théo 99 8.75 7.957.95 8.65 7.85Chézard-St-Martin9. 41.15NE

Bauthamy Yann 01 7.95 7.808.05 7.85 6.75Chézard-St-Martin10. 38.40NE

Guye-Bergeret Siméon 99 7.65 7.907.60 8.00 7.15Chézard-St-Martin11. 38.30NE



RESULTATSRESULTATSRESULTATSRESULTATS

Championnat cantonal  Agrès individuels 2012

Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz

28 / 29.04.2012

C4 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Sancey Clément 00 8.75 8.909.00 8.85 8.55Les Verrières1. 44.05 ORNE

Foulon Valentin 97 8.00 8.558.70 9.05 8.75Savagnier2. 43.05 ARGENTNE

Cressier Tom 95 8.20 8.609.00 8.55 8.15Gym La Coudre3. 42.50 BRONZENE

Monnier Caryl 98 7.75 9.308.25 8.70 8.10Chézard-St-Martin4. 42.10NE

Chollet Mathieu 99 7.20 8.707.80 8.50 8.70Chézard-St-Martin5. 40.90NE

Michaud Lucas 00 7.90 8.008.40 8.30 8.25Gym La Coudre6. 40.85NE

Rossier Benjamin 00 7.80 9.008.35 8.10 7.25Savagnier7. 40.50NE

Currit Nicolas 99 7.55 8.958.50 7.70 7.65Les Verrières8. 40.35NE

Tynowski Emilien 98 6.45 8.507.80 8.25 7.50FSG Le Locle9. 38.50NE

C5 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Recordon Steven 95 8.75 9.259.25 9.00 9.00Ancienne La Chaux-de-F1. 45.25 ORNE

Sebhatu Yonas 94 8.50 9.159.30 8.80 8.80Gym La Coudre2. 44.55 ARGENTNE

Lavanchy Ryan 94 8.75 8.858.75 8.75 8.85Gym La Coudre3. 43.95 BRONZENE

Perret Clément 95 9.10 8.308.50 8.65 9.00Chézard-St-Martin4. 43.55 *D*NE

Favre Steven 97 8.45 8.308.70 9.20 8.65Gym La Coudre5. 43.30 *D*NE

Vogel Thibaud 95 8.60 8.408.45 8.75 8.70Chézard-St-Martin6. 42.90 *D*NE

Othenin-Girard Simon 96 8.45 8.508.40 9.00 8.30Chézard-St-Martin7. 42.65 *D*NE

Thiébaud Florian 95 8.00 8.758.60 7.95 7.80Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F8. 41.10NE

Grall Lucas Gwendal 97 8.95 7.907.60 8.40 8.20Gym La Coudre9. 41.05NE

Louvrier Mathis 99 8.25 7.308.60 8.90 7.90Les Verrières10. 40.95NE

Pigny Aloïs 96 8.55 7.508.60 8.20 7.85Les Verrières11. 40.70NE

Anthoine Tahiri 97 7.95 7.757.45 9.00 8.05Gym La Coudre12. 40.20NE

Galzin Marius 97 8.35 7.207.90 8.55 7.90Chézard-St-Martin13. 39.90NE

Nussbaum Matt 96 8.40 6.907.65 8.25 7.95Ancienne La Chaux-de-F14. 39.15NE

Grall Lucas Hugo 96 7.80 8.157.90 8.30 6.90Gym La Coudre15. 39.05NE

Urbaniak Benjamin 96 8.15 8.007.20 8.65 6.85Gym La Coudre16. 38.85NE

Gilliard Mirko 95 7.15 7.757.35 7.85 8.20Gym La Coudre17. 38.30NE

Dubois Swen 96 7.70 7.307.25 8.50 7.20Chézard-St-Martin18. 37.95NE

Piaget Yves 97 8.40 7.106.35 7.90 5.20Les Verrières19. 34.95NE

Sancey Julien 98 0.00 0.008.35 8.90 6.50Les Verrières20. 23.75NE

C6 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Theurillat David 92 8.80 8.808.50 9.15 8.90Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F1. 44.15 ORNE

Kumar Varun 94 8.90 9.158.15 8.75 8.45Gym La Coudre2. 43.40 ARGENTNE

Juvet Quentin 93 9.20 9.007.65 8.70 8.75Chézard-St-Martin3. 43.30 BRONZENE

Theurillat Yann 90 8.65 8.708.35 8.85 8.70Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F4. 43.25NE

Kuenzi Jimmy 93 8.55 8.958.20 9.20 7.90Savagnier5. 42.80NE

Thiebaud Julien 90 8.25 7.507.90 8.70 6.75Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F6. 39.10NE

C7 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Jacot Matthieu 90 8.25 8.558.15 9.35 7.35Ancienne La Chaux-de-F1. 41.65 ORNE

Collaud Etienne 87 6.60 7.507.65 9.35 8.10Gym La Coudre2. 39.20 ARGENTNE
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Kramer Manuela 00 9.15 9.409.10 9.35Geräte Koblenz & Kleindö1. 37.00 OR

Bollhalder Pascale 99 9.50 9.008.80 9.20Geräte Koblenz & Kleindö2. 36.50 ARGENT

Stoll Pia 99 8.60 9.309.15 9.15Geräte Koblenz & Kleindö3. 36.20 BRONZE

Schüpbach Delia 99 8.35 9.458.50 9.05Geräte Koblenz & Kleindö4. 35.35 *D*

Belhadj Brahim Kaoutar 97 8.55 8.608.85 9.00Genève5. 35.00 *D*GE

Schmid Joana 98 8.85 9.108.75 8.15Genève6. 34.85 *D*GE

Mc Intosh Caitlin 97 8.80 8.608.40 8.85Genève7. 34.65 *D*GE

Loos Vita 97 8.40 8.408.75 9.00Genève8. 34.55 *D*GE

Häfeli Larissa 96 8.25 8.209.40 8.25Geräte Koblenz & Kleindö9. 34.10 *D*

Rutimann Alizee 98 8.35 8.108.65 8.95Genève10. 34.05 *D*GE

Luisier Jessy 99 8.65 7.908.45 9.00Genève11. 34.00 *D*GE

Leal Celeste 98 8.10 9.007.55 9.10Genève12. 33.75 *D*GE

Droux Aurélie 96 8.50 8.508.60 7.95Genève13. 33.55 *D*GE

Moser Anika 99 9.20 8.058.15 8.15Getu Balterswil14. 33.55 *D*

Keller Liv 99 8.15 8.258.20 8.80Getu Balterswil15. 33.40

Corthay Océane 97 8.05 8.458.80 7.85Genève16. 33.15GE

Corthay Megan 98 8.10 8.058.40 8.45Genève17. 33.00GE

Broccard Natasha 96 8.70 6.508.90 8.85Genève18. 32.95GE

Mokhatar Yasmine 98 8.05 8.707.80 8.20Genève19. 32.75GE

Cattin Céline 96 8.25 8.158.20 7.95Genève20. 32.55GE

Duccini Audrey 97 7.75 7.308.75 8.65Genève21. 32.45GE

Chappinnelli Sarah 98 8.05 8.158.45 7.70Genève22. 32.35GE

Ray Julia 97 8.20 8.057.65 8.45Genève23. 32.35GE

Sprungli Sonya 01 7.90 8.058.05 8.05Genève24. 32.05GE

Rulfi Leila 96 7.90 7.808.10 8.20Genève25. 32.00GE

Rey Elisa 96 8.55 7.358.10 7.85Genève26. 31.85GE

Longobardi Alessia 98 7.75 7.908.30 7.80Genève27. 31.75GE

Thomas Meghan 97 7.95 7.557.80 8.45Genève28. 31.75GE

Piguet Malou 99 7.90 7.907.70 8.20Genève29. 31.70GE

Keller Valérie 97 7.45 8.258.15 7.80Getu Balterswil30. 31.65

Montes Virginie 97 8.85 7.557.85 7.40Genève31. 31.65GE

Callealta Marina 98 8.05 7.707.70 8.05Genève32. 31.50GE

Bischof Larissa 00 8.00 7.857.20 8.35Getu Balterswil33. 31.40

Bos Oliveira Rosanna 95 8.25 7.607.20 7.90Genève34. 30.95GE

Moser Jessica 99 7.05 7.408.20 7.35Genève35. 30.00GE

Chavaz Manon 98 7.85 6.207.80 8.10Genève36. 29.95GE

Marchard Elodie 97 6.85 7.557.65 7.65Genève37. 29.70GE

Sprenger Véronique 97 6.75 7.556.90 7.40Getu Balterswil38. 28.60

Corbo Aurélie 97 6.40 6.257.30 8.55Genève39. 28.50GE
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Weber Geraldine 97 9.15 9.309.75 9.30Geräte Koblenz & Kleindö1. 37.50 OR

Pradas Sally 97 8.85 9.009.45 9.25Genève2. 36.55 ARGENTGE

Wenk Sarina 96 8.95 9.408.70 9.45Geräte Koblenz & Kleindö3. 36.50 BRONZE

Hauser Annina 98 9.30 9.158.55 8.75Geräte Koblenz & Kleindö4. 35.75 *D*

Pacarizi Kaltrina 97 9.05 9.008.55 8.90Genève5. 35.50 *D*GE

Adam Coralie 96 8.90 8.409.00 9.15Genève6. 35.45 *D*GE

Pasquettaz Gwenaelle 96 9.10 8.558.20 9.15Genève7. 35.00 *D*GE

Gueissaz Chloé 96 8.80 8.408.85 8.90Genève8. 34.95 *D*GE

Villeneuve Amandine 96 8.70 8.759.20 8.20Genève9. 34.85 *D*GE

Mongilardi Nahema 96 9.20 9.208.55 7.85Genève10. 34.80GE

Hess Olivia 96 8.65 7.808.95 9.15Getu Balterswil11. 34.55

Novelle Ninotchka 96 8.65 9.008.20 8.50Genève12. 34.35GE

Pettinaroli Laura 97 8.90 8.458.35 8.55Genève13. 34.25GE

Hollenstein Nicole 96 8.30 8.658.05 8.90Getu Balterswil14. 33.90

Würsch Franzisa 96 8.65 8.158.35 8.60Geräte Koblenz & Kleindö15. 33.75

Chamoux Manon 98 8.15 8.358.65 8.30Genève16. 33.45GE

Vögele Stephanie 96 8.20 8.507.15 8.60Geräte Koblenz & Kleindö17. 32.45

Dubuis Pauline 94 8.35 8.207.35 8.50Genève18. 32.40GE

Höpli Alexandra 97 8.85 7.757.35 8.30Getu Balterswil19. 32.25

Balmer Morgane 94 8.70 7.508.05 7.95Genève20. 32.20GE

Otto Julia 97 7.70 7.608.45 7.90Getu Balterswil21. 31.65

Del Perugia Ellynn 95 8.00 7.808.10 7.30Genève22. 31.20GE

Gomez Caraballo Ginny 95 7.70 7.707.40 7.25Genève23. 30.05GE

Künzi Laura 97 0.00 8.808.35 8.55Geräte Koblenz & Kleindö24. 25.70

Dumont Tatiana 94 7.85 0.007.75 8.00Genève25. 23.60GE

C7 : Filles invités Total

AN ST BFSO

Ramseier Bianca 90 9.00 9.209.35 9.10Getu Balterswil1. 36.65 OR

Delaporte Amandine 89 9.20 8.759.00 9.35Genève2. 36.30 ARGENTGE

Pacarizi Elona 93 9.05 8.909.15 8.85Genève3. 35.95 BRONZEGE

Nassik Malika 92 9.15 8.509.20 9.00Genève4. 35.85GE

Schuppisser Jacqueline 88 9.05 9.008.85 8.75Genève5. 35.65GE

Senn Bettina 91 8.45 9.109.25 8.70Getu Balterswil6. 35.50

Caruso Lorena 93 8.05 8.358.35 7.80Getu Balterswil7. 32.55

CD/H : Filles invités Total

AN ST BFSO

Trotti Celine 84 9.55 9.059.10 8.95Genève1. 36.65 ORGE

Duparc Amandine 89 9.25 8.709.00 9.20Genève2. 36.15 ARGENTGE

Christen Joelle 85 8.85 8.658.70 8.80Genève3. 35.00 BRONZEGE


